General information about company

Scrip code 504258

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE284C01018

Name of the company

Lakshmi Electrical Control Systems Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe'ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.61
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.58
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.5
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.5
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.42
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of

shareholder

an

Nos. Of

(1)

No. of fully
paid up

shareholders| equity

shares held
vy

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+

(V+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)

Rights

Total as

Class
eg: X

Class
egly

Total

a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

888198

888198

36.13

888198

888198

36.13

(B)

Public

9118

1569802

1569802

63.87

1569802

1569802

63.87

©

Non
Promoter-
Non
Public

(9]

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

9122

2458000

2458000

00

2458000

2458000
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Number of | Shares
No. Of 2 i
No. Of S(k’lares a % assuming full Lockedin | p ledgeq or Sub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of shares otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares naeriying - convertible (XIn) encumbered | Number o
Underlying . Outstanding L (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . convertible held in
Q)] shareholder . Outstanding I percentage of A A L
convertible securities . sa sa dematerialized
(10 " Warrants ¢ diluted share % of %of | f
securities (Xi) and No. O capital) (XI)= orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants VIDHX) As 2 % No. | total |No. | total category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (f A)+(B+)C25 a7 (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares Q) (ii) (iii)
of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 36.13 888198
Group
(B) Public 63.87 1497907 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non
Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2386105 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (1X)

No. of I;I):n?f I:E;n_(:f Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of - -
Nos. Of fully paid o . shares total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Category & Name of . paid-up underlying
Sr. the Sharcholders (T) shareholders| up equity equit Deposito held (VII) | (calculated as per asa
(1) shares SEMZ Refeip tsry =(V)« | SCRR, 1957) (VI As | a % of
held (IV) V)+ (VD) | a% of (A+B+C2) ass eg: | L1858 | 1otal Total
held (V) | (VD) X ogry Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 787198 787198 [32.03 787198 787198 |32.03
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 101000 101000 4.11 101000 101000 [4.11
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 888198 888198 36.13 888198 888198 |[36.13
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 888198 888198 [36.13 888198 888198 [36.13
Promoter Group
(A)=(AY(D)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions (Domestic
(a) Mutual Funds 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
(d) Banks 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 100 100 0 100 100 0
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 39933 39933 1.62 39933 39933 1.62
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal 1 575 1238566 1238566 | 50.39 1238566 1238566 | 50.39
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 2 42774 42774 1.74 42774 42774 1.74
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 153 31686 31686 1.29 31686 31686 1.29
G) Foreign Nationals 1 25 25 0 25 25 0
) Bodies Corporate 55 50676 50676 2.06 50676 50676 | 2.06
(m) Any Other (specify) |[327 166042 166042 6.76 166042 166042 | 6.76
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Sub-Total (B)(4) 9116 1569702 1569702 63.86 1569702 1569702 | 63.86
Total Public

(S];‘;’:g‘;é‘lh)'jr%g) 9118 1569802 1569802 | 63.87 1569802 1569802 | 63.87
@+ B)B)HB)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 9122 2458000 2458000 100 2458000 2458000 [ 100
Total (A+B+C) 9122 2458000 2458000 100 2458000 2458000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares

No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , as a % L}f ckedin | p lﬁdgeq or Sub-categorization of shares

Sh. No. of Underlying assuming full shares otherwise Number of

U e:jresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of (X1) encumbered | Num er}c:

nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Sr. Outstanding 0 . . held in
. utstanding| securities and as a percentage of A Asa % .
convertible . . sa Sa ' | dematerialized
L Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of £
securities . . _ °0 o form (XIV) | syb- Sub- Sub-
X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VI)+(X) Asa No. | total [ No. | total ul u ul
00 @ % of (A+B+C2) (a)' Shares (ai Shares ca tegory cetegory cg?egory
held held @ (it (i)
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 32.03 787198
(d) 4.11 101000
Sub-Total (A) 36.13 888198
1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 36.13 888198
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharecholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 50 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 50 0 0 0
(&)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 1.62 39933 0 0 0
() 50.39 1167197 0 0 0
(h) 1.74 42774 0 0 0
i) 1.29 31336 0 0 0
) 0 25 0 0 0
(1)) 2.06 50550 0 0 0
(m) 6.76 166042 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ® 63.86 1497857 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding




(By=(B)(1)+ 63.87 1497907
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 2386105
Total

(A+B+C) 100 2386105

sh pattern report_mar23.html[10-04-2023 10:00:47]




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nethra J S Kumar

Vedhanth Senthil Kumar

D Senthilkumar

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABHPK1582B

AINPV1209P

AJGPS1009Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

760903

26195

100

787198

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

760903

26195

100

787198

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.96

1.07

32.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

760903

26195

100

787198

Class eg:y

Total

760903

26195

100

787198

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

30.96

32.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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30.96 1.07 0 32.03
percentage of

diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

760903 26195 100 787198

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders (I) Lakshmi Electrical Drives Private Limited

PAN (II) AAACL5246Q Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 101000 101000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 101000 101000
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 101000 101000

Class eg:y

Total 101000 101000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 4.11 4.11
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.11 4.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 101000 101000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Fortress Advisors Llp

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEFF6797R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

317

327

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

105000

142

105130

60434

336

166042

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

105000

142

105130

60434

336

166042

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.28

2.46

0.01

6.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

105000

142

105130

60434

336

166042

Class eg:y

Total

105000

142

105130

60434

336

166042

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.27

4.28

2.46

0.01

6.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

4.28

2.46

6.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

105000

142

105130

60434

336

166042

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

significant beneficial owners

Details of the

SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Sr.
No.
Name

PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name

PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Whether by virtue of:

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Shares

Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise of]
significant
influence

Date of
creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

D
Senthilkumar

AJGPS1009Q

India

LAKSHMI
ELECTRICAL
DRIVES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAACL5246Q

India

11-12-2018

Total: | 4.11
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