General information about con	npany
Scrip code	504258
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE284C01018
Name of the company	Lakshmi Electrical Control Systems Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Sta	tement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.61
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.58
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.5
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.5
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.42

			Tal	ole I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of s	specified securities				
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of states of s			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as
	(II)	,	(IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	% of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	888198			888198	36.13	888198		888198	36.13
(B)	Public	9118	1569802			1569802	63.87	1569802		1569802	63.87
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9122	2458000			2458000	100	2458000		2458000	100

			Table	e I - Summar	y Statement holdi	ng o	f specifi	ied so	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a			Shar pled othe	lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				36.13					888198			
(B)	Public				63.87					1497907	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					2386105	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing s	hareholdi	ng pattern o	of the Prom	noter and Promoter G	Group			
				No. Of	No. Of					g Rights he urities (IX)	
		Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly	shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Pron	noter and Prom	oter Group			•	•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	787198			787198	32.03	787198		787198	32.03
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	101000			101000	4.11	101000		101000	4.11
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	888198			888198	36.13	888198		888198	36.13
(2)	Foreign				1	<u>u</u>	ı		1	1	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	888198			888198	36.13	888198		888198	36.13
В	Table III - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pub	lic shareholder						•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	:)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	50			50	0	50		50	0
(d)	Banks	1	50			50	0	50		50	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	100			100	0	100		100	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•	•						•	•	•
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	39933			39933	1.62	39933		39933	1.62
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8577	1238566			1238566	50.39	1238566		1238566	50.39
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2	42774			42774	1.74	42774		42774	1.74
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	153	31686			31686	1.29	31686		31686	1.29
(j)	Foreign Nationals	1	25			25	0	25		25	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	55	50676			50676	2.06	50676		50676	2.06
(m)	Any Other (specify)	327	166042			166042	6.76	166042		166042	6.76

Sub-Total (B)(4)		9116	1569702			1569702	63.86	1569702	1569702	63.86
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		9118	1569802			1569802	63.87	1569802	1569802	63.87
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Non	Promoter- Nor	Public share	holder	_		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		9122	2458000			2458000	100	2458000	2458000	100
Total (A+B+C )		9122	2458000			2458000	100	2458000	2458000	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mote	r and P	romoter Grou	p		
G.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (			Sha pled othe	lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Grou	ıp		•		•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				32.03					787198			
(d)				4.11					101000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				36.13					888198			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				36.13					888198			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older	ı		I.	I.			
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(a)				0					50	0	0	0
(d)				0					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					50	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(f)				1.62					39933	0	0	0
(g)				50.39					1167197	0	0	0
(h)				1.74					42774	0	0	0
(i)				1.29					31336	0	0	0
(j)				0					25	0	0	0
(1)				2.06					50550	0	0	0
(m)				6.76					166042	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				63.86					1497857	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding												

(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				63.87					1497907	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter	- Nor	Public s	hareh	older				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2386105			
Total (A+B+C)				100					2386105			

		Individuals/Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nethra J S Kumar	Vedhanth Senthil Kumar	D Senthilkumar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABHPK1582B	AINPV1209P	AJGPS1009Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	760903	26195	100	787198
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	760903	26195	100	787198
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.96	1.07	0	32.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		
Class eg:X	760903	26195	100	787198
Class eg:y				
Total	760903	26195	100	787198
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.96	1.07	0	32.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a				

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.96	1.07	0	32.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			_
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	760903	26195	100	787198
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			_
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lakshmi Electrical Drives Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACL5246Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101000	101000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	101000	101000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.11	4.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	101000	101000
Class eg:y		
Total	101000	101000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.11	4.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.11	4.11						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	101000	101000						
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group							

		Any O	ther (specify)										
Searial No.         1         2         3         4         5													
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Clearing Members								
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Fortress Advisors Llp					Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAEFF6797R					Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	3	6	327								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	105000	142	105130	60434	336	166042							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)													
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)													
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	105000	142	105130 60434		336	166042							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.27	0.01	4.28	2.46 0.01		6.76							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)												
Class eg: X	105000	142	105130	60434	336	166042							
Class eg:y													
Гotal	105000	142	105130	60434	336	166042							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.27	0.01	4.28	2.46	0.01	6.76							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)													
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)													
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.													

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.27	0.01	4.28	2.46	0.01	6.76					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	es held in aterialized 105000		105130	60434	336	166042					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares										
Shareholding (No. of shares) under											
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0					

	significant beneficial owners																
Sr.		Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of				
		0.	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)			Passport		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition	
	No.						Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national			Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution		Exercise of significant influence	of
1		D Senthilkumar	AJGPS1009Q		India		LAKSHMI ELECTRICAL DRIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACL5246Q		India		4.11	0	0	No	No	11-12-2018
	Total:								4.11	0	0			•			